’ff,; SECTK)N: 30 T30

W Nl i ¥ T e el R W T w

CLEARWATER LAKE

BLACK RIVER, ARKANSAS & MISSOURI

3 A

.Rh o COUNTY _ REYNOLDS

e
hnmém“m.m“mé .................. g ......... 1 ......... g .................. gm”m.m“mgm“m.mnmé ......... {m“mé .........
......... T i
......... 1 }
RS0 B Rl I s B s s s i
......... f { }
.................. .................. ........ - .................. .................. ......... o _________ |
TR T T T
AAASRA ANA AARA AA

: i i Al adaki dad s Ko : :
I O T O i éwbw“t ......... 1 N "

TN 3 I N O O O

L ; é@a‘aa '

FULL SECTION APPROXIMATE SCALE 1:12,000 |

COURSE
NO.

MONUMENT
NO.

GRID BEARING

ELEVATION

POSITION

DISTANCE NORTH

EAST

REMARKS

56-8C

508,709.22

392,763.23

88-45

5.66

3—48_H

1.508,706.08

392,908.85

88-45-48 I

142,41

56-8F

508,703.00

393,051.2

181.17

56-81

508,699.09

7

393,232.36

f

88-45-48 11

CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE PLAT

IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPRESENTATION

OF THE SURVEY MADE IN SECTION
T . R

Field Book No.

i14.76

1980

81-C-1

1981

GN

U. S. ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, LITTLE ROCK

COUNTY, ARKANSAS

SURVEYOR

REG. NO.

CORPS OF ENGINEERS
SHEET 1 _OF

o

LEGEND
'MONUMENT TYPE 1
MONUMENT TYPE 2
FOUND | P. .
SET . P.

FOUND STONE
COMPUTED CQRNE’

xOmoeD»p

OTHER
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COURSE | MONUMENT ELEVATION POSITION

NO. NO. GRID BEARING DISTANCE NORTH EAST REMARKS

56-80 508, 696.68 393, 344.09 =3
1 S 88-45-48 L 77.88 |

568l 508,695.00 393,421.95 -3
1 § 88-45-48 L 113.82

56-81 508,692. 54 393,535.75 -3
I S 88-45-48 217.68

56-8.) 508,687. 84 393,753.138 -3
1 S 88-45-48 I 315.25 .

56-8K 508, 681.04 394,068.55 T3
| 7 S 88-45-48 I 96.02

56-8L. 508,678.97 394,164.55 1o
1 5 88-45-48 L 16241

56-8M 508,675 .46 394, 326,92 -3
1 S 88-.5-48 I 160.48

S6-8N 508,672.00 394,487.37 T=3
1 S 88-45-48 L 254 .20

56-80 508, 666.51 394, 741.51 T-3
] S 88-45-48 163.31 ‘

56-8P 508,662.99 394, 90478 -3
1 S 88-45-48 L 214 .54

56-8() , 508,658. 36 395,119.27 -3
| S 88-45-48 I 298.83

] Yield stone

56-9 508,651.82 395,418.07 T-3
2 S 00-36-12 W 3332

56-9A | 508,316.52 395, 41454 -3
2 S 00-36-12 W 970.10

: Yield stone

56-10 507,346 .47 395,404 .33 -3
3 S 87-53-48 I 274.10

56-10A 507,336.41 395,678.25 -3
3 S 87-53-48 I 113.95 : 7

56-108 507,332.23 395,792.12 -3
3 S 87-53-48 E 167.50 );

: v ]

56-10C 507,326.08 395)959.51. T-3
3 S 87-53-48 I 179.19 :

56-10D "1 507,319.51 396,138.58 -3
3 S 87-53-48 1 164 .48

56-11 ) v 507,313,47 396,302.94 T-3
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